
20

40

60
Fl

ux
Raw Data

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

GP

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

Fl
ux

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax
MAP standard
Detrended Data

4550 4560 4570 4580 4590
MJD

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual


